



**CITY OF LEAVENWORTH**  
**Project No. 2017-858**  
**Cody Park Sewer Crossing & Stream Bank Stabilization Bid Tab Review**  
**June 17, 2020**

Bids are subject to review and approval by City Staff and/or the City Commission

BASE BID			Engineer's Estimate		Linaweaver Construction		MegaKC Corp.		Westland Construction		Kissick Construction		
Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
2	Contractor Construction Staking	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,460.00	\$2,460.00
3	Clearing, Grubbing & Site Preparation	LS	1	\$26,500.00	\$26,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00
4	Erosion & Sediment Control	LS	1	\$7,800.00	\$7,800.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00
5	Excavating, Filling & Grading	SY	1,420	\$35.00	\$49,700.00	\$20.00	\$28,400.00	\$17.50	\$24,850.00	\$30.00	\$42,600.00	\$22.00	\$31,240.00
6	Site Restoration – Streambank Seeding	SY	1,420	\$3.00	\$4,260.00	\$2.00	\$2,840.00	\$1.00	\$1,420.00	\$4.50	\$6,390.00	\$1.00	\$1,420.00
7	Site Restoration – Streambank Planting	SY	42	\$50.00	\$2,100.00	\$150.00	\$6,300.00	\$125.00	\$5,250.00	\$71.00	\$2,982.00	\$310.00	\$13,020.00
8	LPSTP (D50=15" Rock)	CY	840	\$80.00	\$67,200.00	\$110.00	\$92,400.00	\$85.00	\$71,400.00	\$100.00	\$84,000.00	\$225.00	\$189,000.00
9	Asphalt Trail	SY	110	\$100.00	\$11,000.00	\$100.00	\$11,000.00	\$45.00	\$4,950.00	\$92.00	\$10,120.00	\$71.00	\$7,810.00
10	Erosion Control Blanket (ECB)	SY	1,420	\$30.00	\$42,600.00	\$3.00	\$4,260.00	\$2.80	\$3,976.00	\$4.50	\$6,390.00	\$7.00	\$9,940.00
11	Sanitary Sewer Crossing Pier Removal/Reconstruction	LS	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$30,800.00	\$30,800.00
12	Ditch Crossing (Construction, Maintenance & Restoration)	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
					\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
					\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	<b>TOTAL - BASE BID</b>				<b>\$278,660.00</b>		<b>\$200,200.00</b>		<b>\$203,146.00</b>		<b>\$213,982.00</b>		<b>\$332,090.00</b>